Optimize imaging applications
Agilent BioTek offers a range of accessories designed to optimize imaging
applications, and enhance and automate throughput for many fixed and live cell
imaging applications.
Agilent BioTek Imaging and
Microscopy Accessories
Ordering Guide
Objectives Filter/LED Cubes
To cover a broad range of fluorescent dyes and applications,
Agilent offers more than 20 color filter cubes with high
powered LEDs.
Imaging and Microscopy Accessories
From 1.25x to 100x air and oil immersion, Agilent offers the
highest quality Olympus and Zeiss objectives to suit a wide
range of applications.
Imaging and Microscopy Accessories
Description NA Resolution (nm)* Depth of Field (μm)* Working Distance p/n
1.25x Olympus Plan Apochromat 0.04 5588 408 5 1220562
2.5x (2.25x eff) Meiji Plan Achromat 0.07 3193 132 5.7 1220549
2.5x (2.75x eff) Zeiss Plan Fluorite 0.12 1863 51 2.5 1220539
4x Olympus Plan Fluorite 0.13 1719 39 17 1220519
4x Olympus Plan Achromat 0.1 2235 61 18.5 1320546
10x Olympus Plan Fluorite 0.3 745 7.1 10 1220518
20x Olympus Plan Fluorite  0.45 497 2.9 6.6-7.8 1220517
40x Olympus Plan Fluorite 0.6 373 1.5 2.7-4.0 1220544
60x Olympus Plan Fluorite  0.7 319 1.1 1.5-2.2 1220545
Phase Objectives (Agilent BioTek Lionheart FX and Cytation 5)
4x Olympus Plan Fluorite phase 0.13 1719 39 17 1320515
10x Olympus Plan Fluorite phase 0.3 745 7.1 10 1320516
20x Olympus Plan Fluorite phase 0.45 497 2.9 6.6-7.8 1320517
40x Olympus Plan Fluorite phase 0.6 373 1.5 2.7-4.0 1320518
Oil Immersion and Short Working Distance Air Objectives (Lionheart)
60x oil Olympus Plan Apochromat 1.42 157** 0.3 0.15 1450538
60x oil Olympus Plan Fluorite 1.25 179** 0.37 0.12 1450548
100x oil Olympus Plan Apochromat 1.35 160** 0.27 0.2 1450539
100x oil Olympus Plan Fluorite 1.3 172** 0.31 0.2 1450549
20x Olympus Plan Apochromat 0.75 298 1.2 0.6 1450553
40x Olympus Plan Apochromat 0.95 235 0.67 0.19 1450554
20x Olympus Plan Achromat 0.4 559 3.6 1.2 1450555
40x Olympus Plan Achromat 0.65 344 1.3 0.6 1450556
*Example is for blue (DAPI) at 447 nm.
**The diffraction of light typically limits actual resolution to 200 nm.
Description EX EM Mirror p/n
DAPI filter cube 377/50 447/60 409 1225100
377 excitation - 647 emission 377/50 647/57 409 1225121
TagBFP filter cube 390/18 447/60 409 1225115
CFP FRET V2 filter cube 400/40 482/25 442 1225118
CFP/YFP FRET V2 filter cube 400/40 550/49 442 1225119
Oxidized roGFP2 filter cube 400/40 525/39 442 1225122
400 excitation - 647 emission 400/40 647/57 442 1225123
CFP filter cube 445/45 510/42 482 1225107
CFP-YFP FRET filter cube 445/45 542/27 482 1225110
Chlorophyll A filter cube 445/45 685/40 482 1225112
GFP filter cube 469/35 525/39 497 1225101
Acridine Orange filter cube 469/35 647/57 605 1225109
Phycoerythrin (PE) filter cube 469/35 593/40 568 1225113
GFP excitation - CY5 emission 469/35 685/40 660 1225116
YFP filter cube 500/24 542/27 520 1225104
RFP filter cube 531/40 593/40 568 1225103
Propidium Iodide (PI) filter cube 531/40 647/57 605 1225111
RFP excitation - CY5 emission 531/40 685/40 660 1225117
TRITC filter cube 556/20 600/37 573 nm 1225125
Texas Red filter cube 586/15 647/57 605 1225102
CY5 filter cube 628/40 685/40 660 1225105
CY5.5 filter cube 647/57 794/160 695 1225114